H-A H-K
Measurement
A Word About  Hermercs
Hermercs
Add: 2th Floor, Building 8, Jingang Pioneering Center, 108# Ganjiabian dong, Qixia Dist, Nanjing, Jiangsu ,China, 210046
Tel: 86-25-85490880                                Fax: +86-25-85569295
Web Site: www.hermercs.com                 E-mail: sales@hermercs.com
About Hermercs

For the testing and measurements industry,
Hermercs developed the product line up to
110GHz as the calibration kits, testing
accessories and general/customized testing
systems, and for future vision, all general
systems are cloud based.for the filter industry
and also, some absorbers for the waveguide
components applications.
Coaxial Precision Terminations
Hermercs
Add: 2th Floor, Building 8, Jingang Pioneering Center, 108# Ganjiabian dong, Qixia Dist, Nanjing, Jiangsu ,China, 210046
Tel: 86-25-85490880                                Fax: +86-25-85569295
Web Site: www.hermercs.com                 E-mail: sales@hermercs.com
Coaxial Precision Terminations Specifications
Model Number Connectors Type Frequency Range Avg. Power  VSWR RoHS Compliant
EOPT1-1-0020-180102 N(m) DC to 18 GHz 2W 1.25 Yes
EOPT1-1-0021-180102 N(f) DC to 18 GHz 2W 1.25 Yes
EOPT1-1-0020-180105 N(m) DC to 18 GHz 5W 1.25 Yes
EOPT1-1-0021-180105 N(f) DC to 18 GHz 5W 1.25 Yes
EOPT1-1-0020-180110 N(m) DC to 18 GHz 10W 1.35 Yes
EOPT1-1-0021-180110 N(f) DC to 18 GHz 10W 1.35 Yes
EOPT1-1-0020-120125 N(m) DC to12.4GHz 25W 1.20 Yes
EOPT1-1-0020-120150 N(m) DC to12.4GHz 50W 1.25 Yes
EOPT1-1-0020-0401100 N(m) DC to 4.0 GHz 100W 1.35 Yes
EOPT1-1-0020-0301300 N(m) DC to 3.0 GHz 300W 1.30 Yes
EOPT1-1-0010-180102 SMA(m) DC to 18 GHz 2W 1.20 Yes
EOPT1-1-0011-180102 SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 2W 1.20 Yes
EOPT1-1-0010-180105 SMA(m) DC to 18 GHz 5W 1.25 Yes
EOPT1-1-0011-180105 SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 5W 1.25 Yes
EOPT1-1-0010-180110 SMA(m) DC to 18 GHz 10W 1.25 Yes
EOPT1-1-0011-180110 SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 10W 1.25 Yes
EOPT1-1-0050-180102 TNC(m) DC to 18 GHz 2W 1.25 Yes
EOPT1-1-0051-180102 TNC(f) DC to 18 GHz 2W 1.25 Yes
EOPT1-1-0070-180102 7/16(m) DC to 18 GHz 2W  Yes
EOPT1-1-0070-070105 7/16(m) DC to 7.5 GHz 5W 1.20 Yes
EOPT1-1-0070-070110 7/16(m) DC to 7.5 GHz 10W 1.25 Yes
EOPT1-1-0070-070125 7/16(m) DC to 7.5 GHz 25W 1.25 Yes
EOPT1-1-0070-070150 7/16(m) DC to 7.5 GHz 50W 1.25 Yes
EOPT1-1-0070-0401100 7/16(m) DC to 4.0 GHz 100W 1.35 Yes
Notes:
1) Temperature Range:   -45 to +85C
2) Impedance:                  50 Ohms
3) Material